
14th July 2024

No. Name Machine Time Speed60 FtDial In

Eliminations at Melbourne Raceway

Scooter Shootout

Quarter-Finals

2116 Neill Curtis Vespa 135cc 10.04 68 Breakout

2120 Kayle Stephens Lambretta 186cc 10.40 69 WIN

2.20

2.57

10.76

10.10

2101 Paul Priestley Lambretta 265cc 11.85 57 WIN

2119 Peter Fisher Lambretta 125cc 10.50 64 Breakout

2.78

2.43

12.06

10.74

2117 Jim Eastwood Lambretta Li 225cc WIN

   

 

 

10.98

Semi-Finals

2101 Paul Priestley Lambretta 265cc 11.81 58 Breakout

2117 Jim Eastwood Lambretta Li 225cc 11.53 56 WIN

2.79

2.68

12.06

10.98

2120 Kayle Stephens Lambretta 186cc WIN

   

 

 

10.10

Final

2117 Jim Eastwood Lambretta Li 225cc 10.95 60 WIN

2120 Kayle Stephens Lambretta 186cc 10.05 64 Breakout

2.41

2.35

10.98

10.10


